
 
 
 

MIDDLE SCHOOL SUNDAY SCHOOL SCHEDULE 
Middle School Sunday School meets in the upstairs of the Zoocasa from 10:45 am – 11:45 am. 
 

THE BIG QUESTIONS 
SERIES DESCRIPTION: A series about identity, belonging, and purpose.  
MEMORY VERSE: For we are God’s masterpiece. He has created us anew in Christ Jesus, so we can do the 
good things he planned for us long ago. Ephesians 2:10 NLT 
 
Sunday, September 10  When you really understand who Jesus is, it changes everything.  
Sunday, September 17 Youth don’t have to prove you’re enough.  
Sunday, September 24 You belong here. 
Sunday, October 1  You matter more thank you think.  
         
 

HC AND ME, UNIT 1 
SERIES DESCRIPTION: Lessons based Q&A’s 1-11 of the Heidelberg Catechism. 
 
Sunday, October 8  Unit 1, Our Only Comfort, Session 1, The Bottom Line 
Sunday, October 15  Unit 1, Our Only Comfort, Session 2, How to Be Happy 
Sunday, October 22  Unit 1, Our Only Comfort, Session 3, What We Can't Do 
Sunday, October 29  Unit 1, Our Only Comfort, Session 4, Don't Blame God 
Sunday, November 5  Unit 1, Our Only Comfort, Session 5, What Went Wrong? 
Sunday, November 12 Unit 1, Only Only Comfort, Session 6, Is God Like This? 
 
 

LET’S TALK ABOUT 
SERIES DESCRIPTION: A single lesson about doing life together in Biblical community. 
THEME VERSE: Let us hold tightly without wavering to the hope we affirm, for God can be trusted to keep 
his promise. Let us think of ways to motivate one another to acts of love and good works. And let us not 
neglect our meeting together, as some people do, but encourage one another, especially now that the day 
of his return is drawing near. Hebrews 10:23-25 NLT  
 
Sunday, November 19 
 
 

THANKSGIVING BREAK 
 
Sunday, November 26 No Sunday School 
 
 

IT’S JUST A LOT 
SERIES DESCRIPTION: A series about how we can look for God when we are overwhelmed with stress and 
worry. 



  

MEMORY VERSE: Don’t worry about anything; instead pray about everything. Tell God what you need 
and thank Him for all He has done. Philippians 4:6 NLT 
 
 
Sunday, December 3  You can trust God with a lot.  
Sunday, December 10 God keeps you safe when it feels like a lot.  
 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHRISTMAS PARTY 
 
Sunday, December 17  
 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 
Sunday, December 24 No Sunday School 
Sunday, December 31 No Sunday School 
Sunday, January 7  No Sunday School 
 
 

COMPASS 
SERIES DESCRIPTION: A series on navigating what the Bible is, how we can use it, and what it means for 
our life today. 
MEMORY VERSE: Your word is a lamp for my feet, a lit on my path. Psalm 119:105 NIV 

 
Sunday, January 14  We read the Bible because God is in it.  
Sunday, January 21  Context helps us understand the Bible. 
Sunday, January 28  The Bible points us to Jesus.  
 
 

HC AND ME, UNIT 2  
SERIES DESCRIPTION: Lessons based on Q&A’s 20-28 of the Heidelberg Catechism. 
 
Sunday, February 4  Unit 2, Created by the Father, Session 9, I Believe 
Sunday, February 11  Unit 2, Created by the Father, Session 10, A Creed Beyond Doubt 

MID-WINTER BREAK 
 
Sunday, February 18  No Sunday School 
 
 

HC AND ME RESUMES 
 
Sunday, February 25  Unit 2, Created by the Father, Session 12, God Our Father 
Sunday, March 3  Unit 2, Created by the Father, Session 13, God's Providence 
 
 

CAUGHT UP 
SERIES DESCRIPTION: A series about comparison.  
MEMORY VERSE: Guard your heart above all else, for it determines the course of your life. Proverbs 4:23 
NLT 
 
Sunday, March 10  God doesn’t compare you to others.  
Sunday, March 17  Celebrating is better than comparing.  



  

Sunday, March 24  Choose to see yourself the way God does.  
 

SPRING BREAK 
 
Sunday, March 31  No Sunday School 
Sunday, April 7  No Sunday School 
 
 

HC AND ME, UNIT 3  
SERIES DESCRIPTION: Lesson based on Q&A’s 37-45 of the Heidelberg Catechism. 
 
Sunday, April 14  Unit 3, Saved by the Son, Session 17, By His Suffering 
Sunday, April 21  Unit 3, Saved by the Son, Session 18, The Death of Death 
Sunday, April 28  Unit 3, Saved by the Son, Session 19, Alive in Christ 
 

END-OF-YEAR CELEBRATION BREAKFAST 
 
Sunday, May 19 
 
 


